

Road Name - Nagsthan Road near Daulah Jevi ke Chak ke
Pans Se Sahabad Mathiya, Baahm Ashan Tal Mathiya
Kudalag Hoti Hye.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MHGSY (Amesh)

14/SBD/23-24

Amad Constrection _____ DIVISION

2181249 ⁰¹ 4N _____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

-1361

Name of work -
Situation of work -
Agency by which work is executed -
Date of measurement -
No. and date of agreement.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Is or A/C Bill

N/w: - Nagsthan Road Near
Daulatpuri Deri ke Ghar
ke Rgs se saghad
matniya 32km Asthan
Tak madayviyalay
hote hua.

Agexy: - Anand const.

Prep: Sandhya Devi

Agst No: 1580/2023-29

Date of work order: 28/12/23

Date of Completion: -	23/12/24
-----------------------	----------

measurement Entry

① setting out - do - 12
1 x 0.550 km = 0.550 km

Continuation

Discussion

07 const. of CC
Reverend m. to do

(2)

1	x	30.0x	3.75	x	0.160	=	18.0m	3
5	x	30.0x	3.75	x	0.160	=	90.0m	3
5	x	30.0x	3.75	x	0.160	=	90.0m	3
5	x	30.0x	3.75	x	0.160	=	90.0m	3
1	x	20.0x	3.75	x	0.160	=	12.0m	3
							7	3
							7	300.0m

05/09/29
AE

05/09/29
AE

ABSTRACT of cost

① Setting out door

Qty. wire 7mm P-1 = 0.53 km

@ Rs 17.565 = 20 per km

Rs 9661 = 00

② HW in excavation

door

Qty. wire 7mm P-2

= 112.50 m²

@ Rs 103 = 96 per m²

Rs 11696 = 00

Continuation

Sch. XLV_Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(03) Const. of Embankment					
— do —					
Qty. wire 7m B P-2					$226.98m^2$
(A) R 219 = 0.7 Perm					
(A) 100m lead					51359.2
					$= 59.10m^2$
(A) R 267 = 0.7 Perm					
					15890.2
(04) Const. of Soil-Subgrade					
— do —					
Qty. wire 7m B P-3					$155.10m^2$
(A) R 438 = 0.3 Perm					
					67019.2
(05) Const. of GSB — do —					
F-2					
Qty. wire 7m B P-3					$122.29m^2$
(A) R 2888 = 0.27 Perm					
					353207.2
(06) Prov. WBM G.S. III					
— do —					
Qty. wire 7m B P-4					$170.65m^2$
(A) R 4190 = 0.48 Perm					589391.2
					589399.2

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(07) const. of CC pavement m ₂₀ - do - E2 ctr. wide 7 m B P-4 $= 300 \text{ m}^2$ @ Rs 735323 per m ² Rs 22060022/-					
(08) 74 mm GSY Bead - do - E2 ctr. wide 7 m B P-4 = 200 @ Rs 139722 per each Rs 27944400/-					
Total = Rs 3332114/-					
Add 18% GST = Rs 599781/-					
Add 1% L.C.S.S = Rs 33321/-					
Grand total = Rs 3965166/-					
05/04/24 AG					
05/04/24 AG					

